
COVID 19 Prosser Instructor Contact Non-Traditional Learning -  

 

CTE Program Instrutor Email E-Learning (Non Traditional) 

Arch Drafting & Design Cathy Hamilton chamilton@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Google Classroom 

Auto Collision Matt Mayfield mmayfield@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

 Michael Walker dwalker@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Auto Technology Glenn Dethy gdethy@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

 Mark Hyers mhyers@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Aviation Rebekah Tyler rrtyler@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Business Matthew Hyde mhyde@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Computer Programming Michael Provence mprovence@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom with other 
Announced Websites 

Construction Steve Terry sterry@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Learning Packet 

 Ron Zimmer rzimmer@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Learning Packet 

Cosmetology Christy Cates ccates@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Mindtap/Google Classroom 

 Mary Taylor mtaylor@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Mindtap/Google Classroom 

 Trudy Grimes tgrimes@nafcs.k12.in.us  Mindtap/Google Classroom 
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Criminal Justice Mac Spainhour mspainhour@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

 Don York dyork@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Culinary Vanessa Goode vgoode@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom /Remind  

 Joseph Paro jparo@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom /Remind 

Dental Carrie LaPlant claplant@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Diesel Shane Maples smaples@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Google Classroom 

Electrical Michael Bauerla mbauerla@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Google Classroom /YouTube 

 Joseph Earl jearl@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom /Packets 

Fire & Rescue/EMT Jason Werle jwerle@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Google Classroom 

Health Careers Bonita Cadle bcadle@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

 Sandy Juliot sjuliot@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

 Betty McGee bmcgee@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Learning Packet 1st Week/Google 
Classroom  

 Penne Reed preed@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Learning Packet 

Heavy Equipment Jerry Pellman jpellman@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 
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Horticulture/Landscaping John Churchman jchurchman@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Online via IN Nursery/Landscape Assoc. 

HVAC Mark Doyle mdoyle@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

Interactive Media Mark Sickles msickles@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google Classroom 

 Mark Robinson mrobinson@nafcs.k12.in.us  
 

Google (maybe packets) 

Precision Machining Frank McPhillips fmcphillips@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Google Classroom /email 

Welding Jerry Walton jwalton@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Learning Packets 

 Perry Warren pwwarren@nafcs.k12.in.us 
 

Learning Packets 
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